FANs 125, 121
Pressure Controls Section P
Product/Technical Bulletin P445
Issue Date 0100
© 2000 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
Part No. 24-8607-27, Rev. — www.johnsoncontrols.com
Code No. LIT-125526
The P445 Series Electronic Lube Oil Control is

as separate items through local Johnson Controls
wholesalers and the original equipment manufacturer.
Ordering Information
Table 3: Ordering Information
Product Code Number Description
P445NCB-22C Electronic Lube Oil Control, 120 Second Lube Oil Delay
Fixed Setpoint Pressure: 9 psi (62 kPa), 3-1/3 ft (1 m) Cable
Includes Sensor with American Threads (Copeland)
P445NCB-25C Electronic Lube Oil Control, 90 Second Lube Oil Delay
Fixed Setpoint Pressure: 10 psi (69 kPa), 3-1/3 ft (1 m) Cable
Includes Sensor with Metric Threads (Tecumseh/Bitzer)
P445NCB-82C Electronic Lube Oil Control, 120 Second Lube Oil Delay
Fixed Setpoint Pressure: 6.5 psi (44.8 kPa), 3-1/3 ft (1 m) Cable
Includes Sensor with American Threads (Carlyle)
P300AD-1C
P300AD-2C
P300BD-1C
Replacement Sensor for P445NCB-82: 6.5 psi (44.8 kPa); Carlyle
Includes WHA-P300-100C Wiring Harness
Replacement Sensor for P445NCB-22: 9.0 psi (62 kPa); Copeland
Includes WHA-P300-100C Wiring Harness
Replacement Sensor for P445NCB-25: 10.0 psi (69 kPa); Tecumseh/Bitzer
Includes WHA-P300-100C Wiring Harness
KITP445-82C CST29A-600C Sensor Block for Carlyle Compressor Series O6CC, O6D, and O6E;
includes Allen-head Bolts
P445NCB-82 Electronic Lube Oil Control, 120 Second Lube Oil Delay,
Fixed Setpoint Pressure: 6.5 psi (44.8 kPa), 3-1/3 ft (1 m) Cable,
Includes Sensor with American Threads (Carlyle)
Note: Contact Carlyle Compressor Co. at (800) 462-2759 to order Sensor Block
Gasket O6DA505632
WHA-P300-100C
WHA-P300-430C
Wiring Harness; Lengths:
3-1/3 ft (1 m)
14 ft (4.3 m)
R310AD-1C Low-voltage Current Sensing Relay
271-51 Universal Mounting Bracket
12    P—P445 Series Electronic Lube Oil Control Product/Technical Bulletin
Specifications
Product P445NCB Electronic Lube Oil Control; manual reset with alarm and liquid line solenoid
outputs
Power Requirements 120 or 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz +10%, -15%; power consumption: 3 VA
Fixed Setpoint Pressure P445NCB-82: 6.5 psi (44.8 kPa)
P445NCB-22: 9 psi (62 kPa)